
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 61652337

Data publicarii	06.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.566,98 RON - 1.566,98 RON

Descriere: Plasa tantari 30 5.88 176.40 Baterie cada 5 100.84 504.20 Perdea dus 6 10.92 65.52
Cheder geam 20 0.42 8.40 Bazin wc 1 71.43 71.43 Capac wc 10 16.81 168.10 Insecticid
Baygon 10 10.08 100.80 Plasa tantari 30 6.30 189.00 Coltare 20 0.84 16.80 Spray gandaci
12 10.92 131.04 Banda texturata 3 22.69 68.07 Spray vopsea alb 2 33.61 67.22
